
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
6 

82 
24 
80 
81 
91 
74 
52 
31 
73 
27 
76 
12 
30 
21 
2 
4 

70 
36 
90 
41 

47 
72 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 

F16 
F16M 

Name 
Simon Sikes 
Dylan Christie 
Christopher Horan 
Maxwell Esterson 
Dexter Czuba 
Josh Pierson 
Jonathan Kotyk 
Jackson Lee 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Robert Perona/M 
Zachary Rivard 
Ax Kametches 
Bob Reid/M 
William Velkoff  
Dave Petzko/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
John Dole/M 
Sam Lockwood/M 
Steve Oseth/M 
Omar Kahn 
Rob Albani/M 

Austin Kimberly 
Tom Schwietz/M 

Sponsor 
Group 6 
Team Pelfrey 
steelfiber.com 
Amity Search Partners 
Team Pelfrey 
lovation,TransUnion 
BHR,PiperRaceCars,FastForward 
Tnemec,Subway,CaldwellRty,RiceRace 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Bell Helmets, Sparco 
ThursdayPools,WildwoodDiscBrakes 
Raceworks 
Weiss 
Practical Precision Engineering 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Drivers Services 
Dole Fuels 
Raceworks 
Aero Services Winchester 
Hardline Motorsports 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 

Spectrum 
Steel Services 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
1:46.941 
1:47.283 
1:47.796 
1:47.606 
1:47.600 
1:47.358 
1:47.551 
1:47.541 
1:47.695 
1:48.317 
1:47.954 
1:48.711 
1:50.117 
1:49.365 
1:49.220 
1:49.585 
1:50.491 
1:50.659 
1:49.804 
1:52.662 
1:49.810 

  Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper DF-3 Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 

Spectrum/Ford 
Citation/Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 10:05am 

Printed: 6/21/2020 10:11:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

10.710 

Avg. Speed 

93.640 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.941 

Best Speed 

94.258 

Best Lap by 

6 - Simon Sikes 

FRP at PIRC in JUNE 2020 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Provisional Race 2 Results 

Race (30:00 or 14 Laps) started at 9:40:46 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/21/2020 09:40 AM 


